Actual ClubGRANTS Details

Submitted Parameters

Name Value

Year Ended 31 Aug 2024

Sort By Liquor Licence Number (asc), Category (asc), Grant Recipient (asc)
Report Run Date And Time 13 Sep 2024, 2:20:31 pm (Australia/Sydney)

Username matthew@portcity.com.au

Report Data

Liquor Licence Licence Suburb ClubGRANTS Date of Grant Recipient Purpose Category LC Cash Cat Total Associated Cash Cat In-Kind Total Total Cash Total In- Grant Grant
Number Name Year # Submission Recommended 1 Categor)ll with Club 2 Cat 2 Categor\zr Kind Status ;ine
tatus
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Cancer Patients 80 C5 - Health Promotion CAT 1 No $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00  $3,000.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Foundation 051 Initiatives
City Hastings 758
Bowling 368
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Cerebral Palsy 45 A4 - Aged, Disability or CAT1 No $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00  $3,000.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Alliance 000 Youth Services
City Hastings 062
Bowling 288
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Hastings Cancer 83 C3 - Drug & CAT 1 No $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Trust 304 Alcohol/Palliative
City Hastings 083  Care/Women's
Bowling 296 Health/Aboriginal
Club Health/Dental Services
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Hastings Cancer 83 C2 - Community CAT1 No $6,720.00 $0.00 $6,720.00 $6,720.00 $0.00 $6,720.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Trust 304 Nursing/Therapy/Mental
City Hastings 083 Health Services
Bowling 296
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Luminosity Youth 60 A4 - Aged, Disability or CAT 1 Yes $14,750.00 $0.00 $14,750.00 $14,750.00 $0.00 $14,750.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Summit ( 318 Youth Services
City Hastings Luminosity Youth 273
Bowling Inc) 092
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, PCYC Port 89 A4 - Aged, Disability or CAT1 Yes $16,000.00 $0.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $0.00 $16,000.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Macquarie 401 Youth Services
City Hastings 152
Bowling 271
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Port Macquarie D3 - Community CAT 1 No $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Hastings Enterprises
Cit: Hastings Parkinsons Support
Bowling Group
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Rotary Club of Port 81 Al - Family CAT1 No $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00  $3,000.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Macquarie Sunrise 384  Support/Emergency or Low
City Hastings 752 Cost Accommodation
Bowling 090
Club
Limited
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Liquor Licence Licence Suburb CIubGRANTS Ref Date of Grant Recipient Purpose Category LC Cash Cat In- Total Associated Cash Cat In-Kind
Number N Year # 1 lub 2 Cat 2

Total Total Cash Total In- Grant Grant
tegol Kind

ame Submission Recommended Kin Categor\lf with Clul Cal Status Line

[eC1 5§ Status
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Rotary Club of Port 81 Al - Family CAT1 No $8,800.00 $0.00  $8,800.00 $8,800.00 $0.00  $8,800.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Macquarie Sunrise 384 Support/Emergency or Low
City Hastings 752 Cost Accommodation
Bowling 090
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Sailability NSW Inc 92 A4 - A%ed, Disability or CAT1 No $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Port Macquarie 071 Youth Services
City Hastings 811
Bowling 517
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Sailability NSW Inc 92 A4 - A%&d, Disability or CAT1 No $1,500.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Port Macquarie 071 Youth Services
City Hastings 811
Bowling 517
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Willing & Able 39 A4 - Aged, Disability or CAT1 No $4,500.00 $0.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $0.00  $4,500.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Foundation Ltd 060 Youth Services
City Hastings 162
Bowling 674
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, AIR INVESTOR B - Education CAT 2 No $0.00 $1,080.00 $1,080.00 $0.00 $1,080.00 $1,080.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 EDUCATION CLUB
ity Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Family J - Other (Please Specify) CAT 2 No $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25
City Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Feros Care 50 E - Club Facilities CAT 2 No $0.00 $1,840.00 $1,840.00 $0.00 $1,840.00 $1,840.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 104
ity Hastings 452
Bowling 271
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Feros Care 50 E - Club Facilities CAT 2 No $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 104
ity Hastings 452
Bowling 271
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Gentle Exercises C - Health CAT 2 No $0.00 $7,310.00 $7,310.00 $0.00 $7,310.00 $7,310.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25
ity Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Hastings FI E - Club Facilities CAT 2 No $0.00 $770.00 $770.00 $0.00 $770.00 $770.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Fishers Clul
ity Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, HASTINGS HAVEN A - Sport CAT 2 No $0.00 $410.00 $410.00 $0.00 $410.00 $410.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 WOMENS BOWLING
ity Hastings ASSOCIATION
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Hastings Residents E - Club Facilities CAT 2 No $0.00 $900.00 $900.00 $0.00 $900.00 $900.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Association Inc
ity Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Hastings Valley 24 A - Sport CAT 2 No $0.00 $1,540.00 $1,540.00 $0.00 $1,540.00 $1,540.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Vikings Rugby 285
ity Hastings Union 315
Bowling 591
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Hastings Valley 24 A - Sport CAT 2 No $13,000.00 $0.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $0.00 $13,000.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Vikings Rugby 285
ity Hastings Union 315
Bowling 591
Club

Limited
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ClubGRANTS
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Ref
#

3676

3676
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3676

3676

3676

3676

3676

3676

3676

3676

3676

3676

3676

Date of
Submission

10/09/2024,
16:11:25

10/09/2024,
16:11:25

10/09/2024,
16:11:25

10/09/2024,
16:11:25

10/09/2024,
16:11:25

10/09/2024,
16:11:25

10/09/2024,
16:11:25

10/09/2024,
16:11:25

10/09/2024,
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10/09/2024,
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Grant Recipient

Hastings/Macleay
Ostomy Support
Group

Linked Community
Services Ltd

Mixed Probus Club
of Hastings Inc

NATIONAL SENIORS
AUSTRALIA LTD

Newswatch
Discussion Group

Port City Bowling
Club

Port City Leagues
Cricket Club

Port City Leagues
Cricket Club

Port Macquarie
Animal Welfare
Service Inc

Port Macquarie
Heritage Car Club

Port Macquarie
Landcare Group Inc

Probus Club of Port
Macquarie Inc

Rotary Club of Port
Macquarie Sunrise

Rotary Club of Port
Macquarie Sunrise

ABN

50

119
433
923

81
384

090

81
384

090

Purpose

C - Health

D - Community Activities

B - Education

E - Club Facilities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

E - Club Facilities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

Category LC

Recommended

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2
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Total Associated
Categor\lf with Club

Yes

No

No

Cash Cat
2

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,000.00

In-Kind Total
Cat 2 Categor;
$1,000.00  $1,000.00
$360.00 $360.00
$2,560.00 $2,560.00
$1,150.00  $1,150.00
$5,360.00  $5,360.00

$0.00 $10,000.00

$230.00 $230.00
$0.00 $0.00
$540.00 $540.00
$540.00 $540.00
$770.00 $770.00
$4,560.00 $4,560.00
$7,840.00  $7,840.00

$0.00  $6,000.00

Total Cash

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,000.00

Total In-
Kind

$1,000.00

$360.00

$2,560.00

$1,150.00

$5,360.00

$0.00

$230.00

$0.00

$540.00

$540.00

$770.00

$4,560.00

$7,840.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

$360.00

$2,560.00

$1,150.00

$5,360.00

$10,000.00

$230.00

$0.00

$540.00

$540.00

$770.00

$4,560.00

$7,840.00

$6,000.00

Grant
Status

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Grant
Line
Status

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed
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Assessed



Liquor Licence Licence Suburb ClubGRANTS Ref Date of Grant Recipient ABN Purpose Category LC Cash Cat In- Associated Cash Cat In-Kind Total Total Cash Total In- Grant Grant
Number Name Year # Submission Recommended 1 Kind Category with Club 2 Cat2 Category Kind Status Line
Cat1l 1 2 Status
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, Rotary club of Port D - Community Activities CAT 2 No $0.00 $6,790.00 $6,790.00 $0.00 $6,790.00 $6,790.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Macquarie West
City Hastings
Bowling
Club
Limited
LIQC300242064 Port PORT Port 31/08/2024 3676 10/09/2024, The Order of D - Community Activities CAT 2 No $0.00 $230.00 $230.00 $0.00 $230.00 $230.00 Assessed Assessed
Macquarie  MACQUARIE Macquarie- 16:11:25 Australia
City Hastings Association
Bowling Hastings Macleay
Club Branch

Limited
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