Actual ClubGRANTS Details

Submitted Parameters

Name	Value
Year Ended	31 Aug 2024
Sort By	Liquor Licence Number (asc), Category (asc), Grant Recipient (asc)
Report Run Date And Time	13 Sep 2024, 2:20:31 pm (Australia/Sydney)
Usemame	matthew@portcity.com.au

Report Data

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref #	Date of Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN	Purpose	Category	LC Recommended	Cash Cat In- 1 Kind Cat 1	Total Asso Category with 1	ociated Cash Cat 1 Club 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total Gra Sta	itus Li	irant ine tatus
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676	10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Cancer Patients Foundation	80 051 758 368	C5 - Health Promotion Initiatives	CAT 1	No	\$3,000.00 \$0.00	\$3,000.00				\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00 Ass	essed A	sessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676	10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Cerebral Palsy Alliance	45 000 062 288	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$3,000.00 \$0.00	\$3,000.00				\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00 Ass	essed A	sessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676	10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Hastings Cancer Trust	83 304 083 296	C3 - Drug & Alcohol/Palliative Care/Women's Health/Aboriginal Health/Dental Services	CAT 1	No	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Ass	essed A	sessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676	10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Hastings Cancer Trust	83 304 083 296	C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services	CAT 1	No	\$6,720.00 \$0.00	\$6,720.00				\$6,720.00	\$0.00	\$6,720.00 Ass	essed A	sessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676	10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Luminosity Youth Summit (Luminosity Youth Inc)	60 318 273 092	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	Yes	\$14,750.00 \$0.00	\$14,750.00				\$14,750.00	\$0.00	\$14,750.00 Ass	essed A	sessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676	10/09/2024, 16:11:25	PCYC Port Macquarie	89 401 152 271	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	Yes	\$16,000.00 \$0.00	\$16,000.00				\$16,000.00	\$0.00	\$16,000.00 Ass	essed A	sessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676	10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Port Macquarie Hastings Parkinsons Support Group		D3 - Community Enterprises	CAT 1	No	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Ass	essed A	sessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676	10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Rotary Club of Port Macquarie Sunrise	384	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$3,000.00 \$0.00	\$3,000.00				\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00 Ass	sessed As	sessed

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	# Submission	Grant Recipient			Category	LC Recommended	Cash Cat In- 1 Kind Cat 1	Total Category 1	Associated with Club	Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total	Status	Grant Line Status
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Rotary Club of Port Macquarie Sunrise	81 384 752 090	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$8,800.00 \$0.00	\$8,800.00					\$8,800.00	\$0.00	\$8,800.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Sailability NSW Inc Port Macquarie	92 071 811 517	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Sailability NSW Inc Port Macquarie	92 071 811 517	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$1,500.00 \$0.00	\$1,500.00					\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Willing & Able Foundation Ltd	39 060 162 674	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$4,500.00 \$0.00	\$4,500.00					\$4,500.00	\$0.00	\$4,500.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	AIR INVESTOR EDUCATION CLUB		B - Education	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$0.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Family		J - Other (Please Specify)	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Feros Care	50 104 452 271	E - Club Facilities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00	\$0.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Feros Care	50 104 452 271	E - Club Facilities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Gentle Exercises		C - Health	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$7,310.00	\$7,310.00	\$0.00	\$7,310.00	\$7,310.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Hastings Fly Fishers Club		E - Club Facilities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	\$0.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	HASTINGS HAVEN WOMENS BOWLING ASSOCIATION		A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$410.00	\$410.00	\$0.00	\$410.00	\$410.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Hastings Residents Association Inc		E - Club Facilities	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Hastings Valley Vikings Rugby Union	24 285 315 591	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$0.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$0.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Hastings Valley Vikings Rugby Union	24 285 315 591	A - Sport	CAT 2				No	\$13,000.00	\$0.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$0.00	\$13,000.00	Assessed	Assessed

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref Date of # Submis	Grant Recipie ion	nt ABN	Purpose	Category LC Recommended	Cash Cat In- 1 Kind Cat 1	Total Associated Category with Club 1	Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total Gra Sta	ant Grant itus Line Status
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:2	24, Hastings/Macle Ostomy Suppor Group	ay t	C - Health	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:25	24, Linked Commu Services Ltd	nity 92 593 392 689	D - Community Activities	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$0.00	\$360.00	\$360.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:2	24, Mixed Probus C of Hastings Inc	ub	B - Education	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00	\$0.00	\$2,560.00	\$2,560.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:25	24, NATIONAL SENI AUSTRALIA LTD	ORS 89 050 523 003	E - Club Facilities	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$0.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:25	24, Newswatch Discussion Grou	ıp	D - Community Activities	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$5,360.00	\$5,360.00	\$0.00	\$5,360.00	\$5,360.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:25	24, Port City Bowlir Club	g	A - Sport	CAT 2		Yes	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:25	24, Port City Leagu Cricket Club	25	A - Sport	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$230.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:25	24, Port City Leagu Cricket Club	25	A - Sport	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:2	24, Port Macquarie Animal Welfare Service Inc	50 119 433 923	D - Community Activities	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$0.00	\$540.00	\$540.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:2	24, Port Macquarie Heritage Car Cl	dı	E - Club Facilities	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$0.00	\$540.00	\$540.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:25	24, Port Macquarie Landcare Group	Inc	D - Community Activities	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	\$0.00	\$770.00	\$770.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:25	24, Probus Club of Macquarie Inc	Port	D - Community Activities	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$4,560.00	\$4,560.00	\$0.00	\$4,560.00	\$4,560.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:25	24, Rotary Club of I Macquarie Suni	Port 81 ise 384 752 090	D - Community Activities	CAT 2		No	\$0.00	\$7,840.00	\$7,840.00	\$0.00	\$7,840.00	\$7,840.00 Ass	essed Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/20 16:11:2	24, Rotary Club of I Macquarie Suni	Port 81 ise 384 752 090	D - Community Activities	CAT 2		No	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$6,000.00 Ass	essed Assessed

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref Date of # Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN Purpose	Catego	ry LC Recommended	Cash Cat In- 1 Kind Cat 1	Total Associated Category with Club 1	Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total To Category 2	otal Cash	Total In- Kind	Total (Grant Status	Grant Line Status
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	Rotary club of Port Macquarie West	D - Communit	y Activities CAT 2			No	\$0.00	\$6,790.00	\$6,790.00	\$0.00	\$6,790.00	\$6,790.00 <i>4</i>	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300242064	Port Macquarie City Bowling Club Limited	PORT MACQUARIE	Port Macquarie- Hastings	31/08/2024	3676 10/09/2024, 16:11:25	The Order of Australia Association Hastings Macleay Branch	D - Communit	y Activities CAT 2			No	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$230.00 A	Assessed	Assessed